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Inuyama Free Consultation Service in English

Do you have any difficulty in your everyday life and job in Japan?
We’ 11 give advice to your problems that come from your daily life in Japan.
And also, we help you with your procedures at Inuyama City Hall, and give
you beneficial information on your daily living. Feel free to come and talk
to us. The consultation is free and confidential.

@ 2025, Apr. 25 (Friday) @ 2025, May. 23 (Friday)
@ 2025, Jun. 27 (Friday) @ 2025, Jul. 25 (Friday)
@ 2025, Aug. 22 (Friday) ® 2025, Sep. 26 (Friday)
@ 2025, Oct. 24 (Friday) 2025, Nov. 28 (Friday)

© 2025, Dec. 26 (Friday) 2026, Jan. 23 (Friday)
@ 2026, Feb. 27 (Friday) @ 2026, Mar. 27 (Friday)

[This schedule is subject to change]

MTime 0:30 pm to 4:00 pm
M location Counseling Room @), 2" floor of Inuyama City Hall

(Inuyama Oaza Inuyama Aza Higashihata 36 )
BContents Education / Insurance / Job / Tax etc. ,
MCost Free ﬁ IEI
BReservation No reservations required I“uyama English

B Consultant Virgie Ishihara, (Director of FMC Filipino Migrants Center,
Multicultural Social Worker)

BMContact Diverse Society Promotion Division (Inuyama City Hall 3F)
TEL 0568-44-0343 8:30 am to 5:15 pm (weekdays only)

W\Vap of Inuyama City Hall Place of Consultation (2 floor)
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